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Final Results
Bandera IDPA Match July 2017

2017-07-08
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Bandera IDPA Match July 2017 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 162.03 24. Zach McFaddin 45 SSP - UN USA

2 169.28 23. Zane Edwards 54 SSP - UN USA

3 182.47 9. Tim Reedy 29 SSP S SS USA A01570

4 191.86 3. David Guzman 33 SSP S UN USA

5 193.88 17. Rick Munoz 47 SSP - EX USA A19982

6 198.08 16. Christopher D'Arcy 50 SSP S SS USA A813178

7 213.59 20. Chad Elms 30 SSP - UN USA

8 218.16 14. Spencer Durham 56 SSP - MM USA A153477

9 219.93 15. Thomas Durham 36 SSP - MM USA A811426

10 236.75 6. Dennis Vincent 35 SSP SS MM USA A1000187

11 239.17 21. Chris Goodwin 58 SSP - UN USA A243260

12 259.68 22. Wayne White 96 SSP SS SS USA A55507

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Match July 2017 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 143.03 7. Gregg Kratochvil 17 ESP S EX USA A17949

2 227.95 13. Tim Hicks 54 ESP S MM USA A54185

3 274.61 1. James Beitel 98 ESP SS SS USA A04738

4 331.96 10. James Peyton 104 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 12:32

Bandera IDPA Match July 2017 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 231.07 19. Dub Thomas 32 CDP S MM USA A1000100

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Match July 2017 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 250.52 8. Phil Torres 51 REV SS SS USA A20180

2 284.49 12. Duane Hemphill 44 REV SS EX USA A07828

3 290.91 5. Michael Killeen 78 REV SS SS USA A31677

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Match July 2017 - Results

OUTLAW

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 227.85 11. Capt Jim Whitney 42 OUT SS UN USA 31568

2 287.21 4. Wayne Argence 75 OUT SS UN USA A30434

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Match July 2017 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 143.03 7. Gregg Kratochvil 17 ESP S EX USA A17949

2 182.47 9. Tim Reedy 29 SSP S SS USA A01570

3 191.86 3. David Guzman 33 SSP S UN USA

4 198.08 16. Christopher D'Arcy 50 SSP S SS USA A813178

5 227.95 13. Tim Hicks 54 ESP S MM USA A54185

6 231.07 19. Dub Thomas 32 CDP S MM USA A1000100

7 331.96 10. James Peyton 104 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA Match July 2017 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 227.85 11. Capt Jim Whitney 42 OUT SS UN USA 31568

2 236.75 6. Dennis Vincent 35 SSP SS MM USA A1000187

3 250.52 8. Phil Torres 51 REV SS SS USA A20180

4 259.68 22. Wayne White 96 SSP SS SS USA A55507

5 274.61 1. James Beitel 98 ESP SS SS USA A04738

6 284.49 12. Duane Hemphill 44 REV SS EX USA A07828

7 287.21 4. Wayne Argence 75 OUT SS UN USA A30434

8 290.91 5. Michael Killeen 78 REV SS SS USA A31677

Disqualified (DQ)


